<< HANSA

Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

Stainless steel (AISI)

PA (Polyamide)

Softpex

ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
POM (Polyoxymethylene)

PP (Polypropene)

Svhc

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
POM,GF10 (Polyoxymethylene)

Copper (Cu)

Nickel (Ni)

Chromium (Cr)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
Paper
PE (Polyethylene)
LLDPE (Linear Low Density Polyethylene)
Sharp Tear

b f—

HANSAPOLO Eco

Kitchen faucet

5270220300046
bd66cd46-d88d-47f3-905f-1dd9b6d15a45
1.333 Kg (including package: 1.667 Kg )

29.08.2022
Jukka Hokkanen
Manager, Material technology

Weight

10577 ¢
908 ¢
513¢
§4g
387¢
299¢
16.0 ¢

99¢
56¢
09g
04g
03¢g
82.4 mg

3010g
286g
20g
13¢g
02g

%

79.36 %
6.81 %
3.85%
3.18 %
2.90 %
224 %
120 %
0.74 %
0.42 %
0.07 %
0.03 %
0.02 %

0.0062 %

18.05 %
171 %
0.12 %
0.08 %
0.01 %

WATER
SMART
LIVING




